

REQUEST FOR FUNDS APPLICATION FAIRVIEW PARK WOMEN'S CLUB PO Box 26283 Fairview Park OH 44126

Fairview Park Women's Club, Inc. (FPWC) is a nonprofit organization dedicated to improving the educational, social welfare, and environmental conditions of Fairview Park and its residents. The organization is qualified as a charitable nonprofit organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, and contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. Fundraising projects support scholarships and continuing education grants for Fairview Park residents, community service and social welfare projects, and financial donations for local and regional nonprofit organizations. Each May the board meets to review applications to decide which organizations can be assisted. Donations have generally ranged from \$50 to \$300, depending upon the year's fundraising income and the organization's community service budget.

If your organization has a specific need that a FPWC donation might help, please complete the information below and attach details of the need or project you want to fund. If you have one, please also include a brochure or other written material about your organization.

If you have any questions, please contact Mary Jane Riddlebaugh by phone at 440-331-0327 or by email at specsciind@cox.net.

This form and your attachment should be received at the above address by April 12, 2025, to be considered.

Name of organization requesting support:		
Is this organization a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization under the Internal Revenue Code (circle)?	Yes	No
Amount of donation request:		
Address:		
Telephone number: E-mail address:		
Website:		
Contact person for organization and phone number:		

On a separate sheet, describe in detail the specific need or project for which you plan to use the funds. State how the community will benefit as a result of the project and the time schedule for completion of this project/program.